158 www.beghellicanada.com
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

INSTALLATION
The SICURA series of emergency combos are suitable for surface
wall mounting. Suitable for various Class, Division and Group
ratings as specified.
BATTERY TECHNOLOGY
The SICURA series is designed with a maintenance free, sealed valve
regulated lead acid battery that provides a minimum emergency
duration of 30 minutes (for the listed rating). Recharge time of the
battery is twenty-four [24] hours. The maximum battery operating
temperature is +40°C  and the minimum is +10°C
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage
(output)
Wattage Rating
30 min. 120 min.
HDZ-C-12-36 12 36 10
HDZ-C-12-72 12 72 22
HDZ-C-12-90 12 90 27
HDZ-C-12-120 12 120 36
HDZ-C-12-150 12 150 45
HDZ-C-12-180 12 180 54
HDZ-C-24-144 24 144 43
HDZ-C-24-180 24 180 54
BEGHELLI AUTO-TEST (AT)
The Beghelli auto-test system automatically performs one 5 minute
discharge test monthly and every 6 months it performs two 30
minute discharge tests, 24 hours apart. This tests both full battery